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KSL cKHcN HLVWRU\ RHVXOWV CLASSΖC CHROME LΖMΖTED

FOR ΖNTERNAL USE ONLY
RHVWULcWLRQV aSSO\ WR WKH SXbOLcaWLRQ RI cHUWaLQ DVLA GaWa. HPΖ CHUWLȴcaWHV GHVLJQHG IRU GLVSOa\ caQ bH

HPaLOHG WR \RX. POHaVH caOO XV RQ 0113 222 2000 LI \RX QHHG aQ\ aVVLVWaQcH ZLWK RXU VHUYLcHV.
 

Make LANCIA  YeaU Rf MaQXfacWXUe Unknown 

MRdeO   NXPbeU Rf FRUPeU KeeSeUV 1 

EQgiQe Si]e 1298cc SWaUW DaWe Rf CXUUeQW KeeSeU 01/06/1985 

CRORXU NOT STATED  PUeYiRXV CRORXU

FXeO Petrol  DaWe CRORXU ChaQged  

DRRUSOaQ Coupe  WheeOSOaQ 2 Axle Rigid Body 

EQgiQe NXPbeU 80453  GURVV VehicOe WeighW 0 (KG)

TUaQVPiVViRQ   E[SRUWed No  

DaWe Rf 1VW RegiVWUaWiRQ iQ Whe UK 05/09/1972 ScUaS MaUkeU No 

CO2 RaWiQg  

VIN/VRM combination is confirmed

CXUUeQW RdRPeWeU UeadiQg QRW VWaWed

NO MΖLEAGE DΖSCREPANCY ΖS CURRENTLY ΖNDΖCATED BY THE NATΖONAL MΖLEAGE REGΖSTER.

AQ QPU check iV QRW iQWeQded WR SURYide a OegaO defeQce
YRX haYe QRW UeTXeVWed aQ QPU iQYeVWigaWiRQ Zhich iV iQWeQded WR fRUP Whe baViV Rf a VRXQd OegaO defeQce.

DaWH SWaWXV

21/09/2021 16:06  Your Certificate request has been accepted.

Please view the certificate or email another copy.

An environmental information sheet cannot be produced because we do not hold the required data for this vehicle.

Our records show that the following activity has occurred for this vehicle in the last 6 months:

DaWH TLPH PURGXcW CXVWRPHU LRcaWLRQ

21/09/2021 16:06 HPI Check Dealer SW14

The additional data cannot be displayed because we do not hold the required data for this vehicle.

HPI Check Results - 21/09/2021 16:06:34

NOT STATEDƤLANCIAƤ

Registration (VRM)

KKX!'3L

VIN/Chassis Number

8 1 8 6 5 1 3 0 6 6

VHKLcOH ΖD

COHaU

MOT DHWaLOV

NRW CKHcNHG

SWROHQ

COHaU

FLQaQcH

COHaU

SHcXULW\ WaWcK

COHaU

ΖQVXUaQcH WULWH O΍
(DaPaJH)

COHaU

ΖQVXUaQcH WULWH O΍
(TKHIW)

COHaU

CRQGLWLRQ ΖQVSHcWHG

COHaU

POaWH TUaQVIHU

COHaU

SaIHW\ RHcaOO DaWa

NRW CKHcNHG

V5 CKHcN

NRW CKHcNHG

NMR

COHaU

Vehicle ID

 

VRM/VIN Information

national mileage register

Email Certificate

Enƴironmental Info Sheet

footprints

SMMT data


